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new workshop for 12,500m2   space built up!
new auto warehousing equiment factory (Stade) founded!2022

Upright
立柱

Bracket
支架

Basement
脚板 

Perforated back panel
冲孔背板

Shelves
层板



新百惠金属制品有限公司成立于1992年，是中国最早的一批货架制造商。现在我们拥
有自主进出口权，占地23310平米的生产车间，拥有员工150多人，并且其中20%以
上为质量检验员。
我们获得了德国莱茵集团认证的ISO9001:2015国际质量体系证书。
我们获得了苏州名牌产品证书。
我们拥有两条瑞士进口的Gema品牌的涂装全自动流水线。
我们拥有30多年金属加工经验，有技术设备以及丰富的生产经验为您解决绝大部分工
艺问题。
我们的产品覆盖商超货架、展示货架、库房货架、集成货架。产品远销欧洲、美洲、
迪拜等地，在全世界经销商中拥有卓著的声誉。

Xinbaihui metal product co.,ltd. was eatablished in 1992, which is one of the earliest 
manufacturers who produce the commercial facilities in China. Now we has the right 
of import and export, covers an area of 23,310 square meters, with more than 150 
professional employees and 20% of them in charge of QC.
We have got ISO9001:2015 certified by TUV Rheinland.
We got the famous brand certification in Suzhou city.
We have 2 Gema powder coating systems comes from Switzerland.
With the exprience for over 3 decades. We have ability to solve most problem in 
produceing progress.
Since the establishment of the factory, Xinbaihui shelving has been marketing 
national various shopping malls, supermarkets, factories. warehouse, and export to 
Europe, America, The middle east and other regions, got the customers’ acceptance 
all over the world.
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商业社会行为准则认证
BSCI

百货货架CE证书
CE for shelf

 国际质量管理体系认证
ISO9001:2015

苏州名牌
Suzhou famous brand



柔性折弯中心
Flexible bending center 

数控转塔冲床
NCT Punch Press
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空压机机柜
Air compressor cabinets 



◆The overshelves must never exceed the depth of the base shelf.

◆Bays must be merchandised with weight load decreasing from bottom to top.

◆Overshelves must always be arranged with the shelf depth decreasing from bottom to top.

◆The bay weight loading figures give the maximum weight loadings for a wall (single sided) or each side of 

a gondola (double sided) bay, which excludes the base shelf loading.

◆All figures are established for a free standing condition - we would always recommend that the units be

considered for wall / floor fixing as appropriate as this will add to the security of the system.

◆All Shelf Loads assume an evenly distributed load across the surface of the shelf.

◆When moving any parts around for alternative display please ensure all parts are levelled correctly, fully

engaged into position and correctly deployed.

◆Never exceed the maximum bay loading.

Bracket / Shelf Weight Loading 
The tables below show the total maximum weight load per Over Shelf complete with a pair of brackets in Kilogrammes.

2 Claw Adjustable Bracket Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Bracket Depth Part No. 665mm Part No. 1000mm Part No. 1250mm Part No. 1333mm Part No.

200mm
300mm
370mm
470mm

100kgs
140kgs
120kgs
100kgs

100kgs
140kgs
120kgs
100kgs

100kgs
140kgs
120kgs
100kgs

100kgs
140kgs
120kgs
100kgs

53.70.04

53.70.03

53.70.51

53.70.50

53.29.75

53.29.74

53.29.24

53.29.23

53.29.65

53.29.64

53.29.14

53.29.13

53.29.84

53.29.83

53.29.09

53.29.08

53.29.55

53.29.54

53.29.04

53.29.03

Safe Bay Working Maximum Loads (Kg)
Base Shelf Depth

370mm
Leg height 2210mm

Column section
Base Shelf Depth

470mm
Base Shelf Depth

570mm
Base Shelf Depth

670mm
Base Shelf Depth

770mm

250kg

400kg

200kg

400kg

300kg

450kg

350kg

500kg

400kg

600kg

80×30mm

100×30mm

Upright Extension Weight Loadings
The table below shows the total maximum weight load be placed on Upright Extensions in Kilogrammes. Note: Only Place one extension
into an upright. Never place an extension into another extension.

Base Shelf Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Shelf Depth

100mm
200mm
300mm
400mm

110x30mm Part No.

110kgs
110kgs
110kgs
110kgs

51.66.50

51.66.51

51.66.54

51.66.55

80x30mm Part No.

80kgs
80kgs
80kgs
80kgs

51.66.60

51.66.61

51.66.64

51.66.65

60x30mm Part No.

60kgs
60kgs
60kgs

51.66.70

51.66.71

51.66.71

Heavy Duty Base Shelf Weight Loading
The table below shows the total maximum weight load per Base Shelf in Kilogrammes.

Base Shelf Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Shelf Depth 665mm Part No. 1000mm Part No. 1250mm Part No. 1333mm Part No.

570mm
670mm
770mm

450
600
600

450
600
600

420
420
420

420
420
420

53.28.36

53.28.35

53.28.34

53.28.28

53.28.27

53.28.26

53.28.25

53.28.24

53.28.23

53.28.22

53.28.21

53.28.20

3 Claw Adjustable Bracket Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Bracket Depth Part No. 665mm Part No. 1000mm Part No. 1250mm Part No. 1333mm Part No.

370mm
470mm
570mm

200kgs
220kgs
210kgs

200kgs
220kgs
210kgs

200kgs
220kgs
210kgs

200kgs
220kgs
210kgs

53.70.62

53.70.63

53.70.64

53.29.24

53.29.23

53.29.22

53.29.14

53.29.13

53.29.12

53.29.09

53.29.08

53.29.07

53.29.04

53.29.03

53.29.02

3 Claw Fixed Position Bracket Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Bracket Depth Part No. 665mm Part No. 1000mm Part No. 1250mm Part No. 1333mm Part No.

470mm
570mm

260kgs
240kgs

260kgs
240kgs

260kgs
240kgs

260kgs
240kgs

53.70.44

53.70.43

53.29.23

53.29.22

53.29.13

53.29.12

53.29.08

53.29.07

53.29.03

53.29.02

4 Claw Fixed Position Bracket Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Bracket Depth Part No. 665mm Part No. 1000mm Part No. 1250mm Part No. 1333mm Part No.

570mm
670mm

270kgs
270kgs

270kgs
270kgs

270kgs
270kgs

270kgs
270kgs

53.70.42

53.70.41

53.29.22

53.29.21

53.29.12

53.29.11

53.29.07

53.29.06

53.29.02

53.29.01
PLEASE NOTE: Where exact shelf depth comparisons do not show on this chart, choose the nearest undersize shelf depth to obtain recommended weight loadings.

PLEASE NOTE: Where exact shelf depth comparisons do not show on this chart, choose the nearest undersize shelf depth to obtain recommended weight loadings.

Heavy Duty Base Shelf Weight Loading
The table below shows the total maximum weight load per Base Shelf in Kilogrammes.

Base Shelf Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Shelf Depth 665mm Part No. 1000mm Part No. 1250mm Part No. 1333mm Part No.

570mm
670mm
770mm

450
600
600

450
600
600

420
420
420

420
420
420

53.28.36

53.28.35

53.28.34

53.28.28

53.28.27

53.28.26

53.28.25

53.28.24

53.28.23

53.28.22

53.28.21

53.28.20
PLEASE NOTE: Where exact shelf depth comparisons do not show on this chart, choose the nearest undersize shelf depth to obtain recommended weight loadings.

Wire Shelf Weight Loading
The table below shows the total maximum weight load per Base Shelf in Kilogrammes.

Base Shelf Bay Width (Leg Centres) and Shelf Part Number
Shelf Depth 665mm Part No. 1000mm Part No. 1250mm Part No. 1333mm Part No.

570mm
670mm

70
70

70
70

70
70

15.2388

15.2389

15.2370

15.2371

N/A

N/A

15.2357

15.2356
PLEASE NOTE: Where exact shelf depth comparisons do not show on this chart, choose the nearest undersize shelf depth to obtain recommended weight loadings.

PLEASE NOTE: Where exact shelf depth comparisons do not show on this chart, choose the nearest undersize shelf depth to obtain recommended weight loadings.

Note: Free Standing Condition. Please consult Shelving Solutions Ltd for further information
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TE-50 ITEMS TE-50 ITEMS
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H1

立柱 Upright

40×55×2.0 网板 Wire shelf

平板 Plain shelf

P 型梁 P-beam

Box Beam (Itl beam)

Step Beam (P beam)

工字梁 Itl beam 洞洞板 Perforated shelf

70×80×2.0

长度/节(mm)
Lenth

宽度/节(mm)
Width

高度/节(mm)
Height

立柱(mm)
Upright

横梁(mm)
Beam

1000  1250  1333
2000  2500  2660  3000

500  600  700  800
900  1000  1200  1350

1800-4000
(200倍数增加

/Bid increase))

4500-10000
(500倍数增加

/Bid increase))

40×55×2.0
70×80×2.0

40×80/100/120/140
50×80/100/120/140
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Max loading capacity: 1 ton / levelMax loading capacity: 3 ton / level

(CG7080) (CG4055)
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非标货架
Customized shelves
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非标货架
Customized shelves

非标货架
Customized shelves
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XBH-BH-43

XBH-BH-44 XBH-BH-47

XBH-BH-45

非标货架
Customized shelves

非标货架
Customized shelves
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XBH-BH-48

XBH-BH-49

XBH-BH-50

XBH-BH-51

水果蔬菜架
Fruit & vegetable shelf

非标货架
Customized shelves

非标货架
Customized shelves
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烟草柜
Tobacco cabinet

滑动层板
Slidable shelf

面膜货架
Cosmetic mask shelf

LED顶灯箱
LED light box

拉膜灯箱
Laminated lamp box

化妆品立架
Cosmetic display stander
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烟草货架
Tobacco shelf

自回式抽屉
Self retracting drawer

自动封闭面包架层板
Automatic closing Bread shelf laminate
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瓷砖展示架
Ceramic brick display shelf

XBH-CB-01 XBH-CB-02 XBH-CB-05

XBH-CB-07

XBH-CB-06

XBH-CB-03 XBH-CB-04
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完全自主知识产权
Fully independent intellectual property rights

物流系统设计规划、物流智能设备制造与集成

智能生产+物流仓储整体定制化解决方案

自动化仓储立库解决方案

◆托盘堆垛机解决方案

◆箱式多层穿梭车解决方案

◆托盘四向穿梭车解决方案

输送、分拣系统解决方案

货到人、货到机器人解决方案

AGV/AMR解决方案

多层穿梭车系统

车体结构 Car body structure
• 采用航空级轻型铝型材；框架式结构可根据货物料箱尺寸进

行灵活调整；车体轻薄以满足多层货架的高密度存放需求

• 车体载重≥50kg

Car body structure
• Aviation grade light aluminum profiles are used; The frame 
structure can be flexibly adjusted according to the size of the 
cargo box; The car body is light and thin to meet the 
high-density storage requirements of multi tier shelves
• Vehicle body load ≥ 50kg

Traveling mechanism
• Flexible anti vibration mechanism is adopted to avoid 
2-5mm installation error of the shelf;
• The traveling drive part is controlled by PLC to achieve 
double accurate positioning, and the positioning accuracy is 
required to be ± 2 mm;

Fork
• The fork is lightweight to meet the deflection deformation 
of less than 5mm;
• Adopt the top linear guide rail imported from Europe, with 
high durability and maintenance free;
• Forks shall be equipped with multiple sets of shifter 
mechanisms or clamping mechanisms to meet the 
requirements for picking up and placing goods in double 
depth bins;
• One million service times of fork, long service life.

Safeguard
• Trolley body power failure brake protection, overheating 
protection, overload protection;
• Electrical control protection measures in the roadway, 
including neutral detection, cargo collision emergency stop, 
operation overrun interlock, cargoFork action interlock, 
derailment protection
• Online monitoring function, fault alarm

货叉 
• 采用货叉轻量级，以满足挠度变形量小于5mm；

• 采用欧洲进口顶级直线导轨，耐用性高，免维护；

• 货叉需配备多套拨杆机构或者夹抱机构，以满足双深位的料箱取放货；

• 货叉百万级使用次数，使用寿命长。

行走机构 Traveling mechanism
• 采用柔性抗震动机构，以冗余货架2-5mm的安装误差；

• 行走驱动部分采用PLC控制，实现双重精准定位，定位精度要求达到±2 mm；

安全保护 
• 小车车体断电刹车保护等、过热保护、过载保护；

• 巷道内电控防护措施，包括中位检测、碰货急停、运行超限互锁、货叉动

作互锁，脱轨保护

• 在线监控功能、故障报警

Logistics system design planning, 
logistics intelligent equipment manufacturing and integration

Multi layer shuttle system

Integrated customized solution of intelligent

production+logistics warehousing

Solutions for automated warehousing

◆ Pallet stacker solution

◆ Box type multi-layer shuttle bus solution

◆ Solution for pallet four-way shuttle

Transportation and sorting system solutions

Cargo to person and cargo to robot solutions

AGV/AMR Solution

最大水平运行速度
Maximum horizontal running speed

Maximum horizontal acceleration

Horizontal operation positioning accuracy

Control mode

Power supply mode

Fork synchronous operation error

240-300m/min

最大水平加速度

水平运行定位精度

3-5m/s2

±3-5mm

控制方式

供电方式 48V 安全滑触线供电

货叉同步运行误差

Communication mode
通讯方式

Noise
设备噪音

Operating range temperature
工作温度范围

Abnormal cargo position detection function

Goods virtual and real detection function

货物位置异常检测功能

<75dB

-10℃～60℃

货物虚实检测功能

Derailment protection function
脱轨保护功能

有
With

有
With

有
With

±2-3mm

采用双模无线通讯，连路稳健；
无缝漫游，抗干扰能力强；
具有瞬时断网而任务不受影响的机制；

采用工业级PLC控制；
控制通讯需采用工业总线方式，
数据传输高效稳定；

指标项 Indicator items 参数 Parameter

Industrial grade PLC control is adopted;
Industrial bus mode shall be adopted for control 
communication,Efficient and stable data
transmission;

Dual mode wireless communication is adopted, 
and the connection is stable;Seamless 
roaming, strong anti-interference ability;It has 
the mechanism of instantaneous disconnection 
without affecting the task;

48V safety slide wire power supply

Investment relationship
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托盘四向车系统

与其他搬运设备对比
Comparison with other handling equipment
安全性高 High security
遇到障碍自动感应叫停
Automatic induction stop when encountering obstacles

降低仓储成本 Reduce storage costs
取代人工叉车和堆垛机，大量降低仓储成本，提高40%作业效率
Replace manual forklift and stacker, greatly reduce storage cost, and improve 
operation efficiency by 40%

高效作业 Efficient operation
充电一次（1小时）实现6小时满负荷作业，可即充即用或快速更换电池
One charge (1 hour) to achieve 6-hour full load operation, which can be charged 
and used immediately or the battery can be quickly replaced

环保节能 environmental protection energy conservation
使用节能锂电池，减少人为污染
Use energy-saving lithium battery to reduce man-made pollution

高柔性和可拓展性 High flexibility and expandability
利用仓储软件实现区域互联，灵活调度
Use warehousing software to realize regional interconnection and flexible scheduling

四向行驶 Four-way travel
可在交叉轨道上沿纵向或横向轨道任意方向行驶，到达仓库任意一个指
定货位

智能适应 Intelligent adaptation
不受场地限制，适应多种工作环境

智能控制 intelligent control
终端自由调度，实现全自动无人值守

设备应用 Application
电商、食品、医药、烟草等行业

Tray four-way car system
堆垛机系统
Stacker system

It can travel along the longitudinal or transverse rails on the cross rails in any 
direction to reach any designated storage space in the warehouse.

It is not limited by the site and can adapt to various working environments.

The terminal can be dispatched freely to realize automatic unattended operation.

E-commerce, food, medicine, tobacco and other industries.

尺寸
L×W×H

额定载重
Load capacity

建议载具尺寸
Recommended vehicle size

设备自重
Net weight

最大速度
Max speed

行驶精度
Driving accuracy

举升时间
Lifting time

换向时间
Reversing time

定位精度
Positioning accuracy

电池类型
Battery type

电能
Electric energy

续航时间
Endurance

充电时间
Charging time

充电方式
Charging mode

使用温度
Operating temperature

1135*980*180mm

1.5T

1200*1000mm

450kg

1.2m/s

≤2mm

4s

4s

±2mm

磷酸铁锂Lithium iron phosphate 

≥2.4Kwh

6-8H

1-2H

自动充电Automatic charging

-10~45℃

立柱
•立柱采用双立柱，稳定性高。

•立柱顶部用导向轮和安全钩连接到天轨上支撑。此设计即使在立柱从动轮损坏

的情况下，导轨仍然能够支撑立柱。

•维修平台设在堆垛机立柱顶部，方便维修钢缆套和侧向导向轮。

•电力与通信由立柱通过柔性链式电缆供至升降单元， 保证操作的安全可靠并保

护电缆。

• 梯子安装在立柱旁，通往堆垛机上层维修平台。

•在梯子的前面装有一条尼龙绳。爬梯子时必须带上安全绳并用所提供的防坠装

置系紧到钢绳上。

Column
• Double columns are adopted for high stability.
• The top of the column is connected to the sky rail for support with guide 
wheel and safety hook. In this design, even if the driven wheel of the 
column is damaged, the guide rail can still support the column.
• The maintenance platform is set at the top of the column of the stacker 
to facilitate the maintenance of the cable sleeve and lateral guide pulley.
• Power and communication are supplied to the lifting unit through the 
flexible chain cable from the column to ensure safe and reliable 
operation and protect the cable.
• The ladder is installed beside the column to access the upper 
maintenance platform of the stacker.
• A nylon rope is installed in front of the ladder. When climbing the ladder, 
you must wear a safety rope and fasten it to the steel rope with the 
provided fall arrest device.

底盘结构
•立柱下部车架为钢质、抗变形结构，两端经螺栓连接装有轮轴。

• 轴孔一次成型，保证轮轴完全水平，使磨损最低。

•此设计节省空间，使最低横梁高度保持最低，提高空间利用率。

•巨大的轴距也保证了良好的行驶平稳性，即使当升降单元位于其最上端位置。

• 底部车架两端配有安全钩和橡胶轨道清扫器。

• 侧向由合成材料制造的导向轮与一对轴承支撑导引。

Chassis structure
• The frame at the lower part of the column is made of steel and anti 
deformation structure, and both ends are connected with wheel axles through 
bolts.
• The axle hole is formed at one time to ensure that the axle is completely 
horizontal and wear is minimized.
• This design saves space, keeps the minimum beam height to the minimum, and 
improves space utilization. • The huge wheelbase also ensures good driving 
stability, even when the lifting unit is at its top position.
• Both ends of the bottom frame are equipped with safety hooks and rubber 
track sweepers.
• Lateral guide wheel made of synthetic material and a pair of bearings support 
and guide.
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货叉机构
采用链条传动三层伸缩货叉结构，下叉固定在载货台上，上、中、下叉通过链条传

动作直线差动伸缩运动，用于垂直于巷道方向左右两侧的货物存取作业。

货叉伸缩行程部分单深/部分多深。

货叉驱动机构是由减速电机通过链轮、链条和限扭矩联轴器带动货叉传动套筒滚子

链来使上、中叉作伸缩运动。

减速电机选用常闭式电磁制动电机。限力矩联轴器的作用是防止货叉伸出时发生卡

住或遇障碍物而损坏电动机。

货叉要求Robotecn采用行程开光＋绝对值编码器检测定位，单伸行程控制在8s、

双深控制在13S。

滚筒输送机和皮带输送机系统
Roller conveyor and belt conveyor system

标准辊筒输送机
Standard roller conveyor

标准皮带输送机
Standard belt conveyor

输送机的线体侧帮采用特制铝型材及碳钢结构

输送机控制方式要求具备自动、手动和维修控制方式

输送系统具有自检自恢复功能

系统安全措施到位，两侧具有保护导向装置，完善的连锁保护装置，出现破坏设

备或货物的动作发生时能有效制止

Special aluminum profile and carbon steel structure are adopted for the side wall of the 
conveyor line body
Conveyor control mode requires automatic, manual and maintenance control modes
The conveying system has self inspection and self recovery function
The safety measures of the system are in place, with protective guide devices on both 
sides and perfect interlocking protection devices, which can effectively stop the actions 
that damage equipment or goods

Elongation under tension of 8N/mm: ≤ 1%
Conveyor load: ≥ 30 kg/m
Self weight of belt conveyor (estimated): 100kg/m
Conveyor drive mode: motor drive
Conveyor thickness: 250~600mm (excluding the height of guard board)

8N/ mm的拉力下延伸率：≤1%

输送机负载：≥30公斤/米

皮带机自重（估）：100kg/m

输送机驱动方式：电机驱动

输送机厚度：250~600mm（不包括护板高度）

技术参数
technical parameter

电机
Electric machinery

速度
Speed

功率
Power

侧板高度
Height of side plate

滚筒间距
Drum spacing

滚筒直径
Roller diameter

输送机内宽（两侧板间距离LW）
Inner width of conveyor 
(distance between two sides LW)

动态载荷
Dynamic load

数据/内容 
Data/Content

SEW Gearmotor/Nord

30 ~ 60 m/min

可选/Optional

100 ~ 350 mm

75~100 mm

50/60 mm

500-1200mm

≥35 Kg/unit

技术参数
technical parameter

电机
Electric machinery

速度
Speed

功率
Power

侧板高度
Height of side plate

标准段输送机长度

输送机内宽（两侧板间距离LW）
Inner width of conveyor 
(distance between two sides LW)

皮带表面
Dynamic load

动态荷载
Dynamic load

数据/内容 
Data/Content

SEW Gearmotor/Nord

30 ~ 120 m/min

可选/Optional

100 ~ 350 mm

可选/Optional

500-1000 mm

平滑表面

≥30 Kg/unit

Length of conveyor in standard section

Smooth surface

Fork mechanism
The chain driven three-layer telescopic fork structure is adopted. The lower fork is fixed on the cargo platform. The upper, middle and lower forks 
move through the chain to move in a linear differential telescopic motion, which is used for cargo access operations on the left and right sides 
perpendicular to the roadway direction.
Single depth/partial depth of fork telescoping stroke.
The fork drive mechanism is that the reducer motor drives the fork drive sleeve roller chain through the sprocket, chain and torque limiting 
coupling to make the upper and middle forks stretch.
The normally closed electromagnetic brake motor is selected as the reducer motor. The function of the torque limiting coupling is to prevent the 
fork from jamming or damaging the motor when encountering obstacles.
Fork requires Robotecn to use travel switch+absolute encoder for detection and positioning, with single extension stroke controlled at 8s and 
double depth controlled at 13s.

堆垛机安全性能
Safety performance of stacker
维修方式 Maintenance mode
堆垛机具备维保提醒和远程诊断功能。

保护装置 Protector
堆垛机具备安全保护装置：走行和升降有电器及机械防撞保护，载货台有断绳保
护装置及尺寸检测装置，堆垛机具备维修爬梯，维修操作平台有利于维修安全。

维修工作保护 Maintenance work protection
多处急停开关、安全操作开关、图纸摆放修、维修空间

控制系统 Control system
堆垛机的控制系统支持可编程，通讯方式安全可靠、效率高，系统参数完善，
并且对于系统参数的储存系统可以保证停电等特殊情况下的48h以上保存。
堆垛机具备监控系统，对于故障的发生具有良好的记录功能

走行保护 Running protection
巷道两端设有限位开关及缓冲器

载货台与货叉机构保护 Protection of pallet and fork mechanism
载货台上设有光电超限检测装置，避免超出尺寸

货物位置异常检测 Abnormal cargo position detection

起升保护 Lifting protection
限速防坠装置，防行走脱轨保护，断绳、松绳保护装置，防冲顶、冲底缓
冲器，货叉伸缩力矩限制保护装置，过载、过热保护

超载/欠载保护 Overload/underload protection
堆垛机装有电子过载保护和欠载检测

人工模式下精确定位 Precise positioning in manual mode
人工模式下运行堆垛机，使其从紧急平台运行至理想目的地的旁边位置。

运行安全互锁 Operation safety interlock
货叉没有在中位、货物尺寸超差、保险系统被启动、紧急断电停车、触发限
位开关等情况下

设有货物位置异常检测开关，防止移载时因货物位置异常与货架的干扰及
货物下落，载货台具有货架货位虚实探测器。

The stacker has maintenance reminder and remote diagnosis functions.
Photoelectric overrun detection device is set on the cargo platform 
to avoid exceeding the size

The cargo position abnormality detection switch is set to prevent 
the interference between the cargo position abnormality and the 
shelf and the cargo falling during load transfer. The cargo platform 
is equipped with a virtual and real detector for the shelf space.

Speed limit and fall protection device, anti derailment protection, 
rope breaking and slack rope protection device, top and bottom 
impact buffer, fork expansion torque limit protection device, 
overload and overheat protection

The stacker is equipped with electronic overload protection and 
underload detection

Run the stacker in manual mode from the emergency platform to 
the side of the desired destination.

The fork is not in the middle position, the size of the cargo is out of 
tolerance, the insurance system is started, the emergency power off 
shutdown, the limit switch is triggered, etc

The stacker is equipped with safety protection devices: running and 
lifting are protected by electrical and mechanical anti-collision; the 
cargo platform is equipped with rope breaking protection devices and 
size detection devices; the stacker is equipped with maintenance 
ladders; and the maintenance operation platform is conducive to 
maintenance safety.

The control system of the stacker supports programmability, the 
communication mode is safe and reliable, the efficiency is high, the 
system parameters are perfect, and the storage system of the system 
parameters can ensure the storage of the system parameters for more 
than 48 hours under special circumstances such as power failure.
The stacker has a monitoring system, which has a good recording 
function for the occurrence of faults

Multiple emergency stop switches, safety operation switches, drawing 
placement and maintenance space

Limit switches and buffers are set at both ends of the roadway
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箱式高速分流机构
Box type high-speed shunting mechanism

Box type high-speed transplanting mechanism

主要用于对货物进行分拣，分流及合流等场合，与配套使用的有皮带机

输送线、读码器、WCS系统等。

电动伺服独立控制，只需接受分拣信号即可实现分拣动作。

左右摆向可实现30°、45°、60°、75°、90°等分拣角度，

在系统中即可实现分流、合流功能，又能对输送物品进行分拣。

输送分拣物品：标准纸箱、包裹、软硬包和大型麻袋等

输送速度：60-120/min

分拣载重：≤100kg/m。

噪音在75分呗以内

It is mainly used for sorting, separating and merging goods. It is matched 
with belt conveyor conveyor line, code reader, WCS system, etc.
The electric servo is controlled independently, and the sorting action can 
be realized only by receiving the sorting signal.
The left and right swing can achieve sorting angles of 30 °, 45 °, 60 °, 75 ° 
and 90 °,
In the system, the functions of diversion and confluence can be realized, 
and the transported goods can be sorted.
Conveying and sorting articles: standard cartons, parcels, soft and hard 
bags, large gunny bags, etc
Conveying speed: 60-120/min
Sorting load: ≤ 100kg/m.
The noise is within 75 minutes

Jacking transfer machine is generally used to change the conveying direction of articles, and put articles into or out of the main conveying line from 
the fork. The utility model has the characteristics of large bearing capacity, simple structure, stability and reliability.
Straight conveyor adopts electric roller/servo drive mode,
The lifting mechanism adopts the gear rack transmission mode to ensure the stability of the whole transplanting module,
The transplanting and conveying structure adopts electric roller to drive the friction belt, and the friction belt drives the top roller to realize the 
cargo transportation.
The whole machine adopts modular design, which has the advantages of simple structure, stable operation, two-way sorting, 90 ° angle 
transportation, space saving, etc. Transfer mode: roller/belt
Running speed: 30~60 m/min, adjustable
Drive mode: DC24V electric roller/servo
Transfer direction: bidirectional (90 °)
Transfer efficiency: 1500~3500 pcs/h

箱式高速移栽机构

顶升移载机是一般用于改变物品的输送方向，将物品从叉道送入或移出主输送
线。具有承载大，结构简单，稳定可靠的特点。
直道输送机构采用电辊/伺服驱动方式，
顶升机构采用齿轮齿条传动方式，保证了整个移栽模块升降的稳定性，
移栽输送结构采用电辊驱动摩擦带，用摩擦带来带动顶部滚轮，实现货物输送。
整机采用模块化设计，具有结构简单、运行稳定，双向分拣，90°转角运输，
节省空间等优点。移载方式：滚轮/皮带
运行速度：30~60 m/min, 可调
驱动方式：DC24V 电动滚筒/伺服
移载方向：双向（90°）
移载效率：1500~3500 pcs/h

立库货架系统
Warehouse shelf system 立柱与横、斜撑间采用高强度（8.8级）镀锌螺栓连接。

立柱截面的宽度为100-120mm，与巷道方向一致。

立柱截面由13个面构成，具有惯性矩大、承载能力强、抗冲击性能

强等优点，由于采用了“先自动冲孔后冷弯成型”技术，完全避免

了因立柱应力集中而可能导致立柱出现裂纹失效情况。

立柱的安全系数≥1.9。

横梁通过挂爪同立柱相联接，同时配备有安全销，每挂片各配一只

8.8级螺栓与立柱紧固，增加承载性，以保证系统安全。

横梁选用是双面抱合梁，咬合处采用S型咬合技术，抱扣更紧密，

受力情况更好。

考虑承载的安全性，横梁静态受力时安全系数取1.4。

横梁采用意大利进口设备轧制而成，有效保证横梁的直线度，同时

在一个流水线上面采用机器人二氧化碳气体保护焊施焊，有效避免

了预应力。

High strength (Grade 8.8) galvanized bolts are used to connect the column with the transverse and diagonal braces.
The width of the column section is 100-120mm, consistent with the direction of the roadway.
The column section is composed of 13 surfaces, which has the advantages of large moment of inertia, strong bearing capacity, strong impact 
resistance, etc. Due to the adoption of the technology of "automatic punching first and then cold bending forming", it completely avoids the failure 
of the column due to the stress concentration of the column which may lead to cracks.
The safety factor of the column is ≥ 1.9.
The cross beam is connected with the column through the hanging claw, and is equipped with a safety pin. Each hanging piece is equipped with 
an 8.8 grade bolt to fasten with the column, increasing the bearing capacity to ensure the system safety.
The cross beam is a double-sided clasp beam, and the snap joint adopts the S-shaped snap joint technology, so the clasp is closer and the stress 
is better.
Considering the bearing safety, the safety factor of the beam under static stress is taken as 1.4.
The crossbeam is rolled with equipment imported from Italy, which effectively ensures the straightness of the crossbeam. At the same time, the 
robot CO2 gas shielded welding is used on an assembly line, which effectively avoids prestress.
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LCS系统
LCS system

WMS系统
WMS system

基础设置

客户档案
Customer Profile
货物、批次属性
Goods and batch attributes
包装
Packing
库位、库区
Warehouse location and 
warehouse area
区域、月台
Area and platform
库位组
Location group
系统代码
System code
货类代码
Cargo code
循环级别
Loop Level
设备、装箱
Equipment and packing

系统配置
System configuration

上架及补货规则
Listing and replenishment
rules

周转/预配/分配规则
Turnover / preallocation / 
distribution rules

定时器及序列号规则
Timer and serial number rules

波次及配送规则
Waves and distribution rules

导入文件格式
Import file format

页面文本属性
Page text

任务管理
Task management

报错
Report errors

补货任务
Replenishment tasks

归档管理
Archive management

杂项作业管理
Miscellaneous assignments
management

后台作业查询
Background job query

预警
Early warning

月台管理
Meniscus management

动态拣货位
Dynamic cargo collection

货物货位属性自动分析
和调整
Cargo cargo location 
Property auto analysis and 
Adjustment

采购订单OPS
Purchase order Ops

预期到货通知OPS
Expected arrival notification
to OPS

收货
Receipt

上架
Upper shelf

质量检验
Quality testing

取消收货
Cancel receipt

库存余量OPS
Inventory margin Ops

库存交易、移动、转移
Inventory transactions, 
movement, transfer

库存调整OPS
Inventory adjusted Ops

库存冻结/释放
Stock freeze / release

库存盘点OPS
Inventory taking Ops

发运订单OPS
Shipping order Ops

波次计划
Wave fractionation

分配/预分配
Assignment / preallocation

拣货、补货、发货
Pick up, replenish, ship

出库放行单、装车及装箱单
Release checklist, loading 
and packing list for release

集货位、取消发货OPS
Consolidations, 
de shipment of OPS

功能级权限控制
Function level authority
control

货主级权限控制
Container level permissions
control

仓库区域权限控制
Warehouse regional 
authority control

Basic Settings
业务规则
Business Rules

任务管理
Task management

其他
Others

入库处理WMS
Warehousing WMS

库存管理WMS
Inventory Management 
WMS

出库处理
Delivery processing

权限管理
Permission management
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控制系统(WCS)用于实时调度仓库及物流配送中心各类活动对象的行为和动作。主要作用是负责协调、调度底层各种物流设备，使底层物流设
备可以执行控制系统(WCS)的业务流程。
The control system (WCS) is used to schedule the behaviors and actions of various active objects in the warehouse and logistics distribution center 
in real time. It is mainly responsible for coordinating and dispatching various logistics equipment at the bottom, so that the logistics equipment at 
the bottom can execute the business process of the control system (WCS).

WCS系统功能
WCS system functions

苏州仕泰得智能科技有限公司，注册资本6500万元，坐落于江苏省苏州市常熟市尚湖镇。是一家全流程智慧物流系统解决方案提供商。业

务涵盖物流系统从规划设计到建设运行的全产业链。是目前少数可实现物流设备多穿系统、堆垛机系统整体解决方案的厂商。

Suzhou Stade Smart Technology Co., Ltd. with a registered capital of 65 million yuan, is located in Shanghu Town, Changshu 
City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province. Is a process wide intelligence logistics system solution provider. The business covers the whole 
industry chain of logistics system from planning and design to building operation. Are currently the few manufacturers that can 
achieve a multipenetic system for logistics equipment, a holistic solution for the stacking system.

智慧物流设备供应商
Supplier of intellectual logistics

equipment
Logistics technology service

provider Logistics system integrator

物流技术服务商 物流系统集成商

苏州仕泰得智能科技有限公司
Suzhou Stade Smart Technology Co., Ltd.

地址：江苏省常熟市尚湖镇王邓路51号

ADD:51 Wangdeng Road, Shanghu Town, Changshu City, Jiangsu Province

http://www.stade.cn

Email：sales@stade.cn

TEL:0086-158 6157 4994

Investment relationship
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路径导航
Path Navigation

引力
Gravitation

存储任务
Storage Tasks

输送任务
Conveying task

日志查询
Log Query

基础配置
Basic

configuration

容器-托盘/
周转箱跟踪

Container pallet/
turnover box 

tracking

流量控制
Flow control

提取任务
Extract Task

储位管理
Storage

management
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